
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Not classified (70% = 5 Laps) 

No. 
99 
39 
93 
10 
54 

121 
126 

50 
61 

8 

Name 
Giussani Simone 
Maselli Luigi Vittorio 
Cappelli Claudio Remigio 
Bollini Frigerio Alessandro 
Naska Alberto 
Gaggianesi Davide 
Claude Watteyne 
Mottura Michele 
Verdi Fabiano 

Messina Rosario 

Class 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 
Eurolegend 

Eurolegend 

Best Tm 
1:56.000 
1:56.113 
1:56.649 
1:56.682 
1:56.911 
1:57.101 
1:58.761 
1:59.355 
2:01.880 

Diff 

0.113 
0.649 
0.682 
0.911 
1.101 
2.761 
3.355 
5.880 

Gap 

0.113 
0.536 
0.033 
0.229 
0.190 
1.660 
0.594 
2.525 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
5 
7 
7 
7 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
WET RACE 
CAR #8 - #50 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAUSING COLLISION AT T8 
CAR #50 +10 SECONDS DUE TO INCIDENT AT T8 
CAR #50 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO OVERTAKE DURING SAFETY CAR 
CAR #50 +25 SECONDS DUE TO OVERTAKE DURING SAFETY CAR 
WARNING FLAG CAR #99 FOR PUSHING 
WARNING FLAG CAR #54 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS 

Printed: 12/11/2023 10:58:18 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone 
Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

FX Racing Weekend Misano 
Eurolegends Cars 

Race 4 

Race started at 10:39:42 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

12/11/2023 10:40 


