



FX Racing Weekend Misano

Sorted on best lap time

5.880

2.525

Eurolegends Cars MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km

Race 4 12/11/2023 10:40

Race started at 10:39:42

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	99	Giussani Simone	Eurolegend	1:56.000			7
2	39	Maselli Luigi Vittorio	Eurolegend	1:56.113	0.113	0.113	7
3	93	Cappelli Claudio Remigio	Eurolegend	1:56.649	0.649	0.536	7
4	10	Bollini Frigerio Alessandro	Eurolegend	1:56.682	0.682	0.033	7
5	54	Naska Alberto	Eurolegend	1:56.911	0.911	0.229	7
6	121	Gaggianesi Davide	Eurolegend	1:57.101	1.101	0.190	5
7	126	Claude Watteyne	Eurolegend	1:58.761	2.761	1.660	7
8	50	Mottura Michele	Eurolegend	1:59.355	3.355	0.594	7

2:01.880

Not classified (70% = 5 Laps)

61

9

8 Messina Rosario

Verdi Fabiano

Eurolegend

Eurolegend

Announcements

WET RACE

CAR #8 - #50 UNDER INVESTIGATION CAUSING COLLISION AT T8

CAR #50 +10 SECONDS DUE TO INCIDENT AT T8

CAR #50 UNDER INVESTIGATION DUE TO OVERTAKE DURING SAFETY CAR

CAR #50 +25 SECONDS DUE TO OVERTAKE DURING SAFETY CAR

WARNING FLAG CAR #99 FOR PUSHING

WARNING FLAG CAR #54 DUE TO TRACK LIMITS

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Biolzi Simone

Orbits

Clerk of the Course: Fondacci Fabrizio

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Cronorapino

Printed: 12/11/2023 10:58:18